
AGENDA ITEM # 28 June 10, 1997 *
Consider approving Line Item Transfer (non-departmental):
From:
To: 100-409-4498

100-409-4410 Contingencies $100.00
Elected Officials Bonds 100.00

Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve line item
From: 100-409-4498
To: 100-409-4410
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

transfer (non-departmental):
Contingencies $100.00
Elected Officials Bonds 100.00

< Clerk copy here >

ORDER APPROVING A LINE ITEM TRANSFER FOR

SIGNATURE
WHEREAS, The Williamson County Commissioners Court has carefully.
studied the public necessity of transferring funds from one line
item to another within the above mentioned department's budget; and
WHEREAS, The
unforeseeable
in the proper
and

Williamson County Commissioners Court, due to
circumstances, did not appropriate sufficient funds
line items when adopting the current county budget;

WHER,EAS., On the lD day of .,JLLV\...t..-I 199~1/ a.. motion made by
ComnlJ.ss~onerBoat'r~ght and duly 'seconded by JndQ"e Doerfl er
the motion carried by a vote of 5 votes for, 0 votesagainst.

THEREFORE, ,BE IT ORDERED THAT THE 19!Vl FISCAL YEAR WILLIAMSON
COUNTY BUDGET BE AMENDED AND THE FOLLOWING AMOUNT (S) BE TRANSFERRED
FROM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS INTO THE NEEDED LINE ITEMS:
FUNDS TO BE REMOVED rEQM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
LINE ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

$lteo.DO

FUNDS TO BE INCREASED IN THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
LINE ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

i-\.QGkD a-f2icJo...Li-J
WV\.:t)S

'1 ICO.OO

WHEREUPON, A motion made and seconded, the Williamson County
COmmissioners Court did authorize the County Judge to sign this
Order, the County Clerk was instructed to file a copy of this Order
with the existing budget, and to forward a copy of this Order to
the County Auditor.

----'---- -



AGENDA ITEM # 29 June 10. 1997 *
Consider auctioning of the following items from Unified Road System:
(1) 1979 Asphalt Dist Truck

with 1979 Elnyre Dist.
(1) 1979 Cat Motor Grader
(1) 1981 John Deere Motor Grader
(1) 1978 Champion Motor Grader
(1) 1982 Champion Motor Grader
(1) 1980 Ferguson Steel Wheel Roller
(1) Pull Type Broom Standard Steel Works
(1) Pull Type Broom Little Giant
(1) 1975 Folding Goose Neck Trailer
(3) Detroit Diesel Engine Cores
(1) 1961 Tilt Deck Trailer Wisconsin

S1600
BT-RS
120G
670A
715A
710A
8-12Ton

20-8
35LSFG
3-53

106620H218456
J5796
87V4314
401987DW
715A-13 -45-11730
710A-35-153-14892
812615
20624.24
52036
TC74220

1594
Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Moved: To approve auctioning of the following items from Unified Road System:
(1) 1979 Asphalt Dist Truck

with 1979 Elnyre Dist.
(1) 1979 Cat Motor Grader
(1) 1981 John Deere Motor Grader
(1) 1978 Champion Motor Grader
(1) 1982 Champion Motor Grader
(1) 1980 Ferguson Steel Wheel Roller
(1) Pull Type Broom Standard Steel Works
(1) Pull Type Broom Little Giant
(1) 1975 Folding Goose Neck Trailer
(3) Detroit Diesel Engine Cores
(1) 1961 Tilt Deck Trailer Wisconsin
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

S1600
BT-RS
120G
670A
715A
710A
8-12Ton

20-8
35LSFG
3-53

\/
< Clerk copy here >

-

CHANGE OF FIXED ASSET STATlJS

DATE ~c aZ? 1297
THE F~NG FIXED ASSET IS TO BEl

TRANSFERRED

SOLD

FIXED ASSET

TO (Transferee) :

106620H218456
J5796
87V4314
401987DW
715A-13-45-11730
710A-35-153-14892
812615
20624.24
52036
TC74220

1594

(Cirole One) ~

98
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..The Transferor requests that this fixed asset be removed from theinventory for his/her office and placea 1n the inventory for the·Transferea's ottice as of the data shown above.


